CENSO DEFINITIVO — ESTAMENTO TECNICOS O ENTRENADORES

APELLIDO 1

ARMENDARIZ
BARGUENO
DE VARGAS
GARCIA
MARTINEZ
MIEDES
MONASTERIO
OCANA
OCANA
OCANA
OCANA
ORCHE
REDONDO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ

VACAS
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APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE
VINUELA ENRIQUE
GALAN MARIO
MORENO JAIME

GARCIA ALFREDO
BARRANCO JOSE

SANCHEZ EMILIO

GARCIA LUIS ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ LUIS MIGUEL
FARINAS JOSE ANTONIO
LEON ANTONIO
GARCIA SERGIO
TRIGUERO JESUS

CANO MOISES
FERNADEZ JUAN ANTONIO
GONZALEZ M2 DEL VAL
ROPERO IGNACIO
ROPERO FRANCISCO JAVIER

Num Licencia

464
1698
12039
6283
49
13842
378
482
481
23648
13425
15892
15840
13552
17190
23989
187

NIF

50279334T
50109041E
53004883A
074755297
00350219K
03084465G
51376406H
01482944L
50927452R
70049633M
53515947
05345118X
03894173C
03818939L
08969377K
09073371D
09001250Q



